
Loleta Elementary Bus Schedule
2022 - 2023

Afternoon Bus Run

Time Address

3:07pm Leave School

3:10pm Scenic & Loleta

3:13pm Montgomery & Loleta

3:20pm 1777 Cannibal

3:22pm 1272 Cannibal

3:25pm Hawkins Hill Rd

3:32pm 2946 Copenhagen Rd

3:35pm 101 Bayview

3:40pm 119 Bayview

3:42pm 232 Wiyot

3:45pm 149 Wiyot

3:58pm Tompkins Hill Rd / Dairy

4:05pm Arrive at school

4:10pm Leave school

4:16pm Tribal Office

4:19pm Lower Carroll

4:23pm Upper Carroll

4:26pm Bowie

4:32pm 4337 Eel River Dr

4:39pm Arrive at School

Revised: 08/17/2022 LKA

Bus Route and Operating Procedures

Bus transportation is a privilege extended only to
students who display good conduct while
preparing to ride, riding or leaving the bus.
Continued disorderly conduct or persistent
refusal to submit to the authority of the driver
shall be sufficient reason for a student to be
denied transportation.

Video cameras are used on our school bus to
monitor student behavior while traveling to and
from school and school activities.  Students
found to be in violation of the district's bus
conduct rules shall be subject to discipline in
accordance with district policy and regulations.

Bus routes and stops are planned by the school
district and approved by the California Highway
Patrol.

Safe, Respectful & Responsible on the Bus

● Orderly behavior is required at the bus
stop.

● Remain seated, facing front, when the
bus is in motion.

● Talk quietly and make no unnecessary
noise.

● Do not talk to the driver unless it is
necessary.

● Keep heads, arms and feet inside the
bus.

● Do not litter the inside of the bus or
throw anything out the window.

● Any time a child rides the bus and gets
off at a stop other than their home
address, the guardian is required to
inform the office prior to boarding and at
least one hour before school is
dismissed.

Infractions of the rules may result in the denial of
transportation privileges.



Loleta Elementary Bus Schedule
2022 - 2023

Bus evacuation drills are held annually for all
students.


